
USSA-FS2020-18 B Seven Springs, PA - Seven Springs Smackdown
Seven Springs, PA

Feb 2, 2020 (Sun) (N0547) (N0546)

Head Judge: FREDERICK,Owen 

Chief of Comp: PIRAIN,Reed 

T.D.: ANTKIEWICZ,Eric

Chief of Scoring: KILPELA,Ed

Judge 1: FREDERICK,Owen 

Judge 2: KWASNIEWSKI,Braden 

Judge 3: CLINE,Renee 

Course: The Spot (Alpine)

Length: 180 m

Width: 16 m

Pitch: 16 deg

Wall Height: .87 m

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style2             Event                     Date: Feb 3, 2020 (Mon)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 9:49 pm
Seven Springs, PA        USSA-FS2020-18 B Sev                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ===== =======

1  35 FORLINI,Sofia     F17 Sev   57   53   54  54.6
67   57   62  62.0    62.0

2  40 HENRICH,Anneliese F15 Buf   60   61   58  59.6
60   60   56  58.6    59.6

3   4 BARNUM,Sarah      F15 Hv    48   43   50  47.0

58   52   63  57.6    57.6
4  34 FORLINI,Serafina  F13 Sev   51   49   53  51.0

53   44   49  48.6    51.0
5  77 WOODROW,Caitlin   F13 Hmt   55   48   47  50.0

55   47   47  49.6    50.0
6  48 LEONE,Bella       F17 Hv    45   49   50  48.0

22   18   15  18.3    48.0
7  46 LARUSCH,Ella      F11 Hv    46   45   40  43.6

50   46   41  45.6    45.6
8  66 SHEETS,Madelyn    F13 Hmt   41   42   40  41.0

46   44   45  45.0    45.0
9  37 GLOGOWSKI,Amelia  F15 Buf   15   20   20  18.3

-1           -0.3
=    =    =   dns    18.3

1  54 MARTIN,James      M17 Sev   85   85   80  83.3
68   72   69  69.6    83.3

2  26 DONNELLY,Ronan    M15 Hv    80   86   79  81.6
40   40   40  40.0    81.6

3  32 FORCE,Chace       M13 Sev   75   82   76  77.6
16   17   22  18.3    77.6

4  23 COLLINS,Aidan     M19 Buf   78   72   74  74.6
17   25   19  20.3    74.6

5  31 FORCE,Caden       M13 Sev   63   65   63  63.6

72   76   68  72.0    72.0+148
6  30 FERRINO,Samuel    M17 Buf   20   29   32  27.0

73   70   73  72.0    72.0+146
7  78 WOODROW,Colin     M17 Hmt   71   67   67  68.3

66   58   63  62.3    68.3
8  12 PLUMMER,Nolan     M15 Sev   72   64   67  67.6

70   60   64  64.6    67.6+139
9  52 MANGANO,Michael   M17 Buf   70   65   68  67.6

55   52   67  58.0    67.6+138
10  42 JACKS,Spencer     M13 Hv    72   63   67  67.3

-1           -0.3
=    =    =   dnf    67.3

11   2 BALL,Colden       M19 Buf   60   68   60  62.6
60   52   56  56.0    62.6

12  43 KRIPKE,Brayden    M13 Sev   51   55   56  54.0
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Slope Style2             Event                     Date: Feb 3, 2020 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 9:49 pm
Seven Springs, PA        USSA-FS2020-18 B Sev                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ===== =======

67   62   58  62.3    62.3
13  95 MOWREY,Cade       M15 Sev   68   60   58  62.0

55   52   54  53.6    62.0

14  67 SIEMERING,Jake    M11 Sev   59   53   54  55.3
64   60   56  60.0    60.0

15  72 PIRAIN,Reese      M13 Sev   58   60   58  58.6
56   56   54  55.3    58.6

16  36 GLOGOWSKI,Aidan   M17 Buf   16   17   23  18.6
59   57   59  58.3    58.3

17  49 LIPNISKIS,Quinn   M13 Sev   62   54   55  57.0
62   55   56  57.6    57.6+171

18  70 VAN NORMAN,Nathan M15 Hv    55   54   50  53.0
61   57   55  57.6    57.6+159

19   8 BERGLUND,Robert   M13 Hmt   60   53   52  55.0
20   20   18  19.3    55.0

20  61 MCDONALD,Tiller   M17 Buf   49   45   54  49.3
60   50   54  54.6    54.6

21  53 MARSHALL,Sean     M15 Sev   10   12   12  11.3
54   51   57  54.0    54.0

22  69 TEMPLETON,James   M13 Sev   50   47   50  49.0
55   58   47  53.3    53.3

23  24 CONLEY,Owen       M15 Buf   50   52   43  48.3
58   55   46  53.0    53.0

24  55 MCCALIP,Chance    M11 Sev   54   50   53  52.3
48   43   52  47.6    52.3

25   3 BANYARD,Richard   M15 Hmt   51   44   47  47.3
55   46   53  51.3    51.3

26  41 JACKS,Eli         M11 Hv    22   25   24  23.6
54   48   50  50.6    50.6+71

27  33 FORCE,Cruiz       M09 Sev   19   15   20  18.0
55   49   48  50.6    50.6+54

28  18 KILPELA,Devin     M11 Sev   54   47   48  49.6
20   17   20  19.0    49.6

29  15 BOSSOLA,Nicco     M11 Sev   50   41   46  45.6
48   52   48  49.3    49.3+100

30  51 LIPNISKIS,Rudy    M13 Sev   50   46   44  46.6
50   49   49  49.3    49.3+99

31  10 BLEWS,Ryder       M09 Sev   41   43   42  42.0
50   45   44  46.3    46.3

32  68 TEETER,John       M11 Hmt   41   43   43  42.3
1    1    1   1.0    42.3
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style2             Finals                    Date: Feb 3, 2020 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 9:50 pm
Seven Springs, PA        USSA-FS2020-18 B Sev                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   46 LARUSCH,Ella         F11 Hv Holiday V   45.6

1   34 FORLINI,Serafina     F13 Sev Seven Sp   51.0
2   77 WOODROW,Caitlin      F13 Hmt Holimont   50.0
3   66 SHEETS,Madelyn       F13 Hmt Holimont   45.0

1   40 HENRICH,Anneliese    F15 Buf Buffalo    59.6
2    4 BARNUM,Sarah         F15 Hv Holiday V   57.6
3   37 GLOGOWSKI,Amelia     F15 Buf Buffalo    18.3

1   35 FORLINI,Sofia        F17 Sev Seven Sp   62.0
2   48 LEONE,Bella          F17 Hv Holiday V   48.0

1   33 FORCE,Cruiz          M09 Sev Seven Sp   50.6
2   10 BLEWS,Ryder          M09 Sev Seven Sp   46.3

1   67 SIEMERING,Jake       M11 Sev Seven Sp   60.0
2   55 MCCALIP,Chance       M11 Sev Seven Sp   52.3
3   41 JACKS,Eli            M11 Hv Holiday V   50.6
4   18 KILPELA,Devin        M11 Sev Seven Sp   49.6
5   15 BOSSOLA,Nicco        M11 Sev Seven Sp   49.3

6   68 TEETER,John          M11 Hmt Holimont   42.3

1   32 FORCE,Chace          M13 Sev Seven Sp   77.6
2   31 FORCE,Caden          M13 Sev Seven Sp   72.0
3   42 JACKS,Spencer        M13 Hv Holiday V   67.3
4   43 KRIPKE,Brayden       M13 Sev Seven Sp   62.3
5   72 PIRAIN,Reese         M13 Sev Seven Sp   58.6
6   49 LIPNISKIS,Quinn      M13 Sev Seven Sp   57.6
7    8 BERGLUND,Robert      M13 Hmt Holimont   55.0
8   69 TEMPLETON,James      M13 Sev Seven Sp   53.3
9   51 LIPNISKIS,Rudy       M13 Sev Seven Sp   49.3

1   26 DONNELLY,Ronan       M15 Hv Holiday V   81.6
2   12 PLUMMER,Nolan        M15 Sev Seven Sp   67.6
3   95 MOWREY,Cade          M15 Sev Seven Sp   62.0
4   70 VAN NORMAN,Nathaniel M15 Hv Holiday V   57.6
5   53 MARSHALL,Sean        M15 Sev Seven Sp   54.0
6   24 CONLEY,Owen          M15 Buf Buffalo    53.0
7    3 BANYARD,Richard      M15 Hmt Holimont   51.3

1   54 MARTIN,James         M17 Sev Seven Sp   83.3
2   30 FERRINO,Samuel       M17 Buf Buffalo    72.0
3   78 WOODROW,Colin        M17 Hmt Holimont   68.3
4   52 MANGANO,Michael      M17 Buf Buffalo    67.6

5   36 GLOGOWSKI,Aidan      M17 Buf Buffalo    58.3
6   61 MCDONALD,Tiller      M17 Buf Buffalo    54.6

1   23 COLLINS,Aidan        M19 Buf Buffalo    74.6
2    2 BALL,Colden          M19 Buf Buffalo    62.6
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